

W.P(Crl.)No. 56 OF 2003
ITEM No.29

Court No. 2

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 56/2003

R.R. GOPAL @ NAKEERAN GOPAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)

(With Office Report)

I.A.Nos. 4604-4605/2003(appl.for directions and exemption from filing
O.T.)

Date : 09/05/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) M. T.R. Andhayarujina, Sr. Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. P.T. Perumal, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.
Ms. Arthi Radhkrishnan, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Counter affidavit be filed within a week from today.

Counter affidavit be filed in I.A.Nos.4604-4605/2003
also.

Liberty to move the Vacation Court, if necessary.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master