

W.P(Crl.)No. 56 OF 2003  
ITEM No.36

Court No. 2

SECTION X  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 56/2003

R.R. GOPAL @ NAKEERAN GOPAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions )

( With Office Report )

Date : 22/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. S. Shanmughasundram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P.T. Perumal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. S. Sooriya Kumaran, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. C.S.Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. C.Manishankar, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.  
Mr. T.S.Shanti, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Trivedi, ASG  
Mr. P.P.Malhotra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr.P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after pronouncement of judgment in POTA matters.

( Meenu Sethi )  
Court Master

( Om Prakash )  
Court Master