

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 56/2003

R.R. GOPAL @ NAKEERAN GOPAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions and Raising additional grounds)
(With Office Report)

Date : 19/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. T.R. Andharujina,Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Mohan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. L. Nageswara Rao,ASG
Mr. Mani Shankar, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.
Mr. Gopala Krishnan. R., Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

Rejoinder affidavit be filed in the meanwhile.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master

